
1 5

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 9,60  4.40     3.20    1ro WIN 2 12,60  4.80     4.20   

2do PLACE 3       7,00  5.60    2do PLACE 8       3,40  2.80   

3ro SHOW 5              17.40    3ro SHOW 4              4.40   

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 33,60 $2.00 QU paid 21,40

$2.00 EXACTA 7/3 paid $41.80 $2.00 EX 2/8 paid $45.40 $2.00 SU 2/8/4/9 paid $596.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 7/3/5 paid $319.20 $2.00 TR 2/8/4 paid $277.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 7/3/5/6 paid $1,200.40 $2.00 DD 2/2 paid $61.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/4/2/2 (4 right) paid $1,711.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/2/2 paid $490.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 7/1/4/2/2 (5 right) paid $12,417.80

2 6

4 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 6,80  3.80     2.40    1ro WIN 7 32,00  9.80     5.80   

2do PLACE 4       2,80  2.40    2do PLACE 8       2,40  2.20   

3ro SHOW 5              2.80    3ro SHOW 2              2.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,50 $2.00 QU paid 38,40

$2.00 EX 1/4 paid $22.00 $2.00 DD 7/1 paid $31.20 $2.00 EX 7/8 paid $83.00 $2.00 SU 7/8/2/4 paid $703.00

$2.00 TR 1/4/5 paid $57.40 $2.00 SU 1/4/5/2 paid $145.80 $2.00 TR 7/8/2 paid $252.40

$2.00 DD 2/7 paid $343.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/2/7 paid $1,284.20

3 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 17,80  8.60     5.80    1ro WIN 6 17,40  6.60     3.20   

2do PLACE 2       5,60  4.00    2do PLACE 3 10,60  3.40   

3ro SHOW 6              6.60    3ro SHOW 7        2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 49,80 $2.00 QU paid 92,20

$2.00 EX 4/2 paid $70.60 $2.00 SU 4/2/6/3 paid $2,183.00 $2.00 EX 6/3 paid $161.20 $2.00 SU 6/3/7/5 paid $1,209.40

$2.00 TR 4/2/6 paid $508.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/1/4 paid $387.20 $2.00 TR 6/3/7 paid $307.40

$2.00 DD 1/4 paid $59.60 $2.00 DD 7/6 paid $350.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/7/6 paid $1,346.80

4 8

3 SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 8,80  3.60     3.60    1ro WIN 8 26,40  6.00     3.20   

2do PLACE 10       4,00  3.40    2do PLACE 7       2,40  2.20   

3ro SHOW 7              5.00    3ro SHOW 3              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 17,60 $2.00 QU paid 31,70

$2.00 EX 2/10 paid $40.60 $2.00 SU 2/10/9/7 paid $513.80 $2.00 EX 8/7 paid $48.40 $2.00 SU 8/7/3/10 paid $1,769.40

$2.00 TR 2/10/9 paid $87.80 $2.00 SU 2/10/7/9 paid $684.00 $2.00 TR 8/7/3 paid $166.20

$2.00 TR 2/10/7 paid $186.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/4/2 paid $315.80 $2.00 DD 6/8 paid $127.40

$2.00 DD 4/2 paid $100.40 $2.00 PICK FOUR 2/7/6/8 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK SIX 4/2/2/7/6/8 (5 right) paid $20,671.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/6/8 paid $2002

$2.00 PICK FIVE 2/2/7/6/8 (5 right) paid $147,595.20
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